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Women / XD / 14 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Goldenstein503
TCT

8.600 9.150 9.1509.250 36.150
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Morgan Bosacker531
GMG

8.300 8.750 9.4508.700 35.200
7 4 3 1 2 

2 

Grace Phinney444
TAGSEP

9.000 8.100 8.8508.750 34.700
1 12 2 4T 3 

3 

Riley Schumacher507
TCT

8.350 8.850 8.8008.650 34.650
6 2 4 6T 4 

4 

Dre'yanah Fox432
Mini-Hops

8.400 8.300 8.6508.550 33.900
4T 8T 5 9 5 

5 

Cassie Ahlgrim441
TAGSEP

8.400 8.200 9.0008.050 33.650
4T 10 8 3 6 

6 

Claire Hippen533
GMG

8.100 8.150 8.8508.250 33.350
8T 11 7 4T 7 

7 

Kyndall Thomas433
Mini-Hops

8.900 8.600 8.8007.000 33.300
2 7 12 6T 8 

8 

Kiara Stamp523
Flips

8.100 8.800 8.6007.500 33.000
8T 3 10 10 9 

9 

Abigail Galvin502
TCT

7.900 8.650 8.4008.000 32.950
12 6 9 11 10 

10 

Sarah Ichinose455
Classic

8.000 8.700 8.7507.450 32.900
10T 5 11 8 11 

11 

Lily Sipprell458
Classic

8.000 8.300 8.0508.300 32.650
10T 8T 6 12 12 

12 
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